Vicariate: Northern

Avon

Bloomfield
Collinsville

East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington/Unionville
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury

South Windsor
Suffield

West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

12/15/2025

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish

Our Lady of Knock Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish

$233,672.12

$75,541.55
$36,237.03
$32,804.50
$253,701.11
$292,255.78
$62,136.98
$255,161.25
$211,529.71
$171,954.49
$59,973.25
$165,113.12
$113,842.56
$77,718.00

384
157
107
138
801
565
179
710
326
453
233
237
371
305

20.80%
35.36%
13.79%
16.69%
18.63%
20.14%
26.28%
13.32%
21.94%
17.44%
24.81%
19.21%
26.94%
18.38%

Page 1 of 3



Vicariate: Northern

East Hartford North American Martyrs Parish $106,103.05 361 19.78%
East Hartford Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris $1,050.00 11 5.82%
Glastonbury Saint Dunstan Parish $123,550.90 243 20.30%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur SS. Isidore and Maria Parish $201,390.33 387 18.53%
Hartford Cathedral of Saint Joseph $105,189.30 153 26.15%
Hartford Holy Trinity Mission $6,720.00 37 13.70%
Hartford Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish $39,176.30 199 19.72%
Hartford Our Lady of Fatima Parish $12,697.00 105 10.45%
Hartford Our Lady of Sorrows Parish $14,797.00 46 18.40%
Hartford Saint Augustine Parish $27,639.60 64 8.93%
Hartford Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish $22,377.04 72 21.95%
Hartford Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish $101,720.42 276 22.42%
Hartford SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish $23,476.25 171 28.08%
Marlborough Saint John Fisher Parish $74,302.98 137 20.79%
Newington Annunciation Parish $163,931.40 567 20.63%
Rocky Hill Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish $176,701.88 508 21.21%
West Hartford Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish $96,611.29 281 22.44%
West Hartford Saint Peter Claver Parish $270,312.14 317 26.98%
West Hartford Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish $161,645.32 295 19.48%
Wethersfield Christ the King Parish $300,432.40 501 18.71%
Wethersfield Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris $2,805.00 17 16.50%

12/15/2025 Page 2 of 3



Vicariate: Northern

Bristol Saint Francis de Sales Parish $71,380.15 273 28.17%
Bristol Saint Joseph Parish $64,096.50 193 19.36%
Bristol Saint Stanislaus Parish $28,778.00 166 19.90%
Bristol/Forestville Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea $193,813.99 693 19.79%
Kensington/East Berlin Saint Paul Parish $128,503.48 519 21.75%
New Britain Holy Cross Parish $42,895.70 237 17.98%
New Britain Sacred Heart Parish $77,009.60 562 22.19%
New Britain Saint Francis of Assisi Parish $86,529.51 332 23.06%
New Britain Saint Joachim Parish $37,912.60 124 17.87%
Plainville Our Lady of Mercy Parish $54,855.45 213 20.80%

12/15/2025 Page 3 of 3



