Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 2				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Avon	Saint Ann Parish	\$233,672.12	384	20.80%
Bloomfield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$75,541.55	157	35.36%
Collinsville	Saint Patrick Parish	\$36,237.03	107	13.79%
East Windsor	Saint Marianne Cope Parish	\$32,804.50	138	16.69%
Enfield	Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish	\$253,701.11	801	18.63%
Farmington/Unionville	Our Lady of Knock Parish	\$292,255.78	565	20.14%
Granby/Tariffville	Saint Therese Parish	\$62,136.98	179	26.28%
Manchester	Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish	\$255,161.25	710	13.32%
Simsbury	Saint Mary Parish	\$211,529.71	326	21.94%
South Windsor	Saint Junipero Serra Parish	\$171,954.49	453	17.44%
Suffield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$59,973.25	233	24.81%
West Simsbury	Saint Catherine of Siena Parish	\$165,113.12	237	19.21%
Windsor	Saint Damien of Molokai Parish	\$113,842.56	371	26.94%
Windsor Locks	Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish	\$77,718.00	305	18.38%

12/15/2025 Page 1 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 3				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
East Hartford	North American Martyrs Parish	\$106,103.05	361	19.78%
East Hartford	Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris	\$1,050.00	11	5.82%
Glastonbury	Saint Dunstan Parish	\$123,550.90	243	20.30%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur	SS. Isidore and Maria Parish	\$201,390.33	387	18.53%
Hartford	Cathedral of Saint Joseph	\$105,189.30	153	26.15%
Hartford	Holy Trinity Mission	\$6,720.00	37	13.70%
Hartford	Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish	\$39,176.30	199	19.72%
Hartford	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$12,697.00	105	10.45%
Hartford	Our Lady of Sorrows Parish	\$14,797.00	46	18.40%
Hartford	Saint Augustine Parish	\$27,639.60	64	8.93%
Hartford	Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish	\$22,377.04	72	21.95%
Hartford	Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish	\$101,720.42	276	22.42%
Hartford	SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish	\$23,476.25	171	28.08%
Marlborough	Saint John Fisher Parish	\$74,302.98	137	20.79%
Newington	Annunciation Parish	\$163,931.40	567	20.63%
Rocky Hill	Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish	\$176,701.88	508	21.21%
West Hartford	Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish	\$96,611.29	281	22.44%
West Hartford	Saint Peter Claver Parish	\$270,312.14	317	26.98%
West Hartford	Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish	\$161,645.32	295	19.48%
Wethersfield	Christ the King Parish	\$300,432.40	501	18.71%
Wethersfield	Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris	\$2,805.00	17	16.50%

12/15/2025 Page 2 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 4				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Bristol	Saint Francis de Sales Parish	\$71,380.15	273	28.17%
Bristol	Saint Joseph Parish	\$64,096.50	193	19.36%
Bristol	Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$28,778.00	166	19.90%
Bristol/Forestville	Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea	\$193,813.99	693	19.79%
Kensington/East Berlin	Saint Paul Parish	\$128,503.48	519	21.75%
New Britain	Holy Cross Parish	\$42,895.70	237	17.98%
New Britain	Sacred Heart Parish	\$77,009.60	562	22.19%
New Britain	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$86,529.51	332	23.06%
New Britain	Saint Joachim Parish	\$37,912.60	124	17.87%
Plainville	Our Lady of Mercy Parish	\$54,855.45	213	20.80%

12/15/2025 Page 3 of 3